Tel: +44 (0)1732 861200  -  E-mail: sales@sontay.com  -  Web: www.sontay.com
© 2017 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved
 PM-CT-M
Current Transformers (Moulded Type)
Issue Number 7.1
30/09/2021 Four Elms Road - Edenbridge
Kent - TN8 6AB - UK
1 of 2
Features and Benefits
Product Codes Specification
PM-CT-M100  100A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M150  150A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M200  200A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M250  250A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M300  300A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M400  400A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M500  500A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M600  600A Moulded case current transformer
PM-CT-M800  800A Moulded case current transformer
Technical Overview
The PM-CT-M range of moulded case type current transformers are for use with Sontay’s PM-EM210 & PM-EM24 kWh meters and other suita-
ble equipment.
They are also supplied with a Din rail clip.